
WWNWS11 Report 

Annex B 

 

WWNWS11 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name E-mail 

Argentina – VI 
Lieutenant Commander Rubén Di Marco (NAVAREA 

VI Coordinator) 
snautica2@hidro.gov.ar 

Australia – X Craig Longmuir (NAVAREA X Coordinator) Craig.Longmuir@amsa.gov.au 

Brazil – V Rafaela Pereira de Castro (NAVAREA V Coordinator) rafaela.castro@marinha.mil.br 

Canada – XVII & XVIII 

Lucia Bakker (NAVAREA XVII-XVIII Coordinator) 

John Parker (METAREA XVII-XVIII Coordinator) 

Marie-Helene Roy (Manager, Navigation Safety and 

Radio Communications, Transport Canada) 

Jean Guèvremont (National Manager, Marine 

Communications and Traffic Services  

Bridget Gagné (Quality Assurance Officer, NOTMAR) 

Natasha McMahon (Aids to Navigation, Operational 

Support) 

Cheryl Marshall (AtoN, e-Navigation) 

Eivind Mong^ (CCG) 

Lucia.Bakker@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

john.parker2@canada.ca 

marie-helene.roy@tc.gc.ca 

 

jean.guevremont@dfo-mpo.gov.ca 

 

bridget.gagne@dfo-mpo.gov.ca 

 

 

cheryl.marshall@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Eivind.Mong@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Chile – XV Pedro Figueroa (NAVAREA XV Coordinator) pfigueroa@shoa.cl 

China 

Chi Jun  (MSA) 

Zhang Chongyang (MSA)  

Shen Jiaqiang (MSA) 

Gao Wanming (MSA) 

warning@msa.gov.cn 

zhangchongyang@msa.gov.cn 

 

gaowanming@msa.gov.cn   

France – II 
Amandine Lebouvier (NAVAREA II Coordinator) 

Yves Le Franc^ (Shom) 

amandine.lebouvier@shom.fr 

yves.le.franc@shom.fr 

Germany^ Elena Maria Gnehm^ (BSH) ElenaMaria.Gnehm@bsh.de 

India – VIII S.K. Sajan (NAVAREA VIII Coordinator) 
msis-inho@navy.gov.in 

inho@navy.gov.in 

Japan – XI 

Hideki Kinoshita (NAVAREA XI Coordinator) 

Shingo Hiura (NAVAREA XI Coordinator) 

Shigeru Kasuga (JHA) 

tuho@jodc.go.jp 

Jcg-tuho@navarea11.go.jp 

jcghsuiro4-5u8q@mlit.go.jp 

kasuga_shigeru@jha.jp 

New Zealand – XIV 
David Wilson (NAVAREA XIV Coordinator) 

Conrad Reynecke (RCCNZ/National Coordinator) 

David.Wilson@maritimenz.govt.nz 

Conrad.Reynecke@maritimenz.govt.nz 

Norway – XIX Trond Ski (NAVAREA XIX Coordinator) (vice-Chair) trond.ski@kystverket.no  

Pakistan – IX Ali Akram (NAVAREA IX Assistant Coordinator) 
hydropk@paknavy.gov.pk 

hydrpk@gmail.com 

Peru – XVI Diego Bartra (NAVAREA XVI Assistant Coordinator) dbartra@dhn.mil.pe 

Republic of Korea 
Gong-gu Back (KHOA) 

Jumo Choi (Green-blue co) 

toolbox@korea.kr 

jochoi@green-blue.co.kr 

Russia – XIII   

Russia – XX & XXI   

South Africa – VII   

Spain – III Alejandro Herrero Pita (NAVAREA III Coordinator) 

aherrpit@fn.mde.es 

ihmesp@fn.mde.es 

avisosihm@fn.mde.es 

Sweden – Ib 

Johan von Bültzingslöwen (NAVAREA Ib 

Coordinator) 

Per Löfbom^ (SMA) 

johan.bultzingslowen@sjofartsverket.se 

 

per.lofbom@sjofartsverket.se 
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United Kingdom – I 
Stephen Gregory (NAVAREA I Coordinator) 

Neil Salter (UKHO) 

Stephen.Gregory@UKHO.gov.uk 

Neil.Salter@ukho.gov.uk 

United States – IV & XII 
Peter Doherty (Chair) (NAVAREA IV-XII Coordinator) 

Chris Janus 

peter.m.doherty@nga.mil 

christopher.g.janus@nga.mil 

IHO David Wyatt (Secretary) adso@iho.int 

IMO Osamu Marumoto  omarumot@imo.org 

WMO Tero Jokilehto tjokilehto@wmo.int 

IMSO 

Moin Ahmed 

Pier Taranti 

 

dg@imso.org 

pier.taranti@imso.org 

gmdss@imso.org 

SONSAT (inc AWNIS) Robert Higgs Robert.Higgs@UKHO.gov.uk 

Inmarsat John Dodd john.dodd@inmarsat.com 

Iridium Satellite LLC 

Kyle Hurst 

Daniel Tillet  

Chris Snowdon 

Kyle.Hurst@iridium.com 

Daniel.Tillet@iridium.com 

chris.snowdon@accesspartnership.com 

WR Systems^ Ed Weaver^ eweaver@wrsystems.com 

 

^ S-124 meeting 
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